Product designation
Automatic
transfer switch
controller for 3
power sources
and two tie-
breakers, three
phase control,
with LCD display,
built-in RS485,
expandable
Product type designation ATL900
General characteristics
Number of controlled power sources Nr. 3
Number of tie-breaker controlled Nr. 2
Display
Backlit LCD
graphic display
128x112 pixel
Languages Nr. 8
Expandability
3 expansion slost
for EXP...
Modules
AC Power supply
Rated supply voltage AC VAC 100...240
Operating supply voltage range AC VAC 90...264
Rated frequency Hz 50/60
Operating frequency range Hz 45...66
Immunity time for microbreakings
110VAC ms ≤40
220VAC ms ≤200
Immunity time for microbreakings (with EXP expantions)
110VAC ms ≤20
220VAC ms ≤100
Power consumption AC (Max) VA 16.5
DC Power supply
Rated supply voltage DC VDC 12-24-48
Operating supply voltage range DC VDC 7.5...57.6
Current consumption Max mA
510mA at
12VDC, 260mA
at 24VDC,
135mA at 48VDC
Maximum power consumption / dissipation W 6.5
Voltage inputs
Maximum rated voltage Ue
100...600VAC L-
L (346VAC L-N)
Measurement range V
50...720VAC L-L
(415VAC L-N)
ATL900
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH CONTROLLER WITH OPTICAL PORT FOR 3 POWER
SOURCES AND 2 TIE BREAKERS (180X240MM), POWER SUPPLY 110...240VAC AND
12/24/48VDC, EXPANDABLE WITH EXP... EXPANSION MODULES, BUILT-IN RS485, 3PH+N
CURRENT INPUTS
ATL900
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 6
Frequency range Hz
45...66Hz - 360…